

ORDER SHEET FOR MAGISTRATE RECORDS

District :- PURULIA

T.R. No.- 302/2016  
Dated- 17.06.2016

In the court of A. C. J. M.(1) of RAGHUNATHPUR

**Reg:- 26/2016**

**C. I. Case No. 26 of 2016**

STATE Versus **Nabir Golam Mondal**

Serial No. of order	Date	Order With Signature of the Magistrate	Office note as action taken on order (if any) and date
1	17.06.16	<p>Accused Nabir Golam Mondal, S/O- Lt. Nazir Mondal, Vill.- Punisol Jirripara, P.S.- Onda, Dist.- Bankura is brought under arrest in C/W R.P.F./Post/Adra, case No.-21/16 dated- 17.06.2016 U/S-3(a) of RP(UP) Act, 66. He is taken into custody and remanded to J/C till 01/07/2016.....</p> <p>Seen the forwarding report, Seizure list, Personal search memo, Arrest report, memo of arrest, Accused statement, Descriptive roll and Inspection memo. Which are kept into the record.</p> <p>None Move.</p> <p>Fixed 01.07.2016 for production.</p> <p>(Dictated) <span style="float: right;">A.C.J.M(I/C)</span></p>	